7712 Corley Dr,
7712 CORLEY DR, NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29418, North Charleston,

SC 29418, USA

$230,000

Welcome Home To This Beautifully Maintained & Immaculate 2BR, 2BA
Gem-Your Wait Is Over! Move-In Ready With No HOA/Regime Fees! Perfectly * 2 baths
Situated Near Joint Base Charleston, Boeing, And The Charleston Airport, This * Single Family

Home Offers The Ideal Blend Of Convenience, Ease, And Value.Step Inside To Attached

¢ Residential

An Open LR Featuring A Cozy Wood-Burning Fireplace, Perfect For Relaxing
[...]

e Active
* 912 sq ft

Edward Scott

Basics




MLS ID: 25011050 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Attached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 912 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.09 acres

Year built: 1981 Subdivision Name: Forest Hills

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 32 - N.Charleston, Summerville, Ladson,
Outside I-526

Building Details

Stories: 1 Parking Features: Off Street

Construction Materials: Brick Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Ceiling - Smooth Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile
Fireplace Features: Living Room, One Fencing: Fence - Metal Enclosed

Hidden Info

List Office MLS Id: 9043




